Southern Invitational

The Falls Club
The Falls Club (Southern Inv)
Dates: Apr 01 - Apr 02

1 2 Team Scores

1 1 Florida Atlantic 274 280 554 -14
2 2 St John's 276 284 560 -8
3 3 Binghamton 288 288 576  +8
5 4 Towson 290 288 578 +10
4 5 Holy Cross 289 291 580 +12
6 6 North Carolina A&T 300 300 600 +32
8 7 Canisius College 307 309 616 +48
7 8 Niagara University 305 313 618 +50

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

1
3
T5
2
T5
T8
4
T8
T8
T8
T5
T8
T8
T16
T16
T21
T16
T8
T21
T25
T16
T25
T16
T29
T21
T8
T29
T33
T21
T37
T31
T25
T31
T33
T33
28
T33
T37
T37
43
42
T37
41
44

47

Finish
1
2
T3
T3

[e2Ne)!

T7
T7
T9
T9
T9

T12

T12

T14

T14

T14

T14

T14

T19

T19

T21

T21

T21
24
25

T26

T26

T28

T28

T28

T31

T31

T33

T33
35

T36

T36
38
39

T40

T40
42
43
44

45

Player

Max Sturdza
Peicheng Chen
Juan Delgado
Thomas Finn
Nashawn Tyson *
Mike Matheson
Jack Wehle

Jake Hibbert
Evan Sitts
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Ryan Scollins
Harrison Blech
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Sean Shen
Andres Atrio

Matt Williams
Alex Elia

Drew Walker
Carlos Hernandez
Kaleb Palm *
Ryan Rittberger
Ryan Millevoi
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Erik Stevens
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Ryuki Torri
Brandon Conner
Jake Dantonio
Ben Fey

Nicolas Cimadevilla *
Thomas O'Neill *
Sean Barrett
Velton Perry
Ayush Bohdale

Mikey Takacs
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Southern Invitational
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Dates: Apr 01 - Apr 02

Start Finish Player Team Scores
45 46 Owen Gauder Niagara University 85 86 171 +29
46 47 JR Smith * North Carolina A&T 86 88 174 +32
48 - Owen Egan * Holy Cross D D - -
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